
 

BOROUGH OF TATAMY 

NORTHAMPTON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA 

423 BROAD STREET PO BOX 218     TATAMY, PA  18085-0218 
WEBSITE: www.tatamypa.com       EMAIL: borough.office@tatamypa.com  

PHONE:  610.252.7123                FAX:  610.252.2747 
 

Welcome to Tatamy! 
 

The following is information that you may find useful as a new resident. 
 

� 1st, get a moving permit. The cost is $5.00 & can be obtained at the Borough office or on the 
website- www.tatamypa.com . This permit is valuable to you & to the Borough.  
� Office hours are- Monday through Friday 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM. 
� Trash pickup is on Wednesdays; recycling is every other Wednesday. The Borough will 

supply you with a recycling bin. The 1st one is free, extra bins with lids are $21.00 each. 
Trash is not collected on holidays.  Please pick up a collection calendar at the Borough office 
or on the website.   
� Tatamy mail is through PO Boxes. The Post Office is located next to the Borough office. 

Mail delivery is through Palmer. Your address must be changed to an Easton address in 
order to have delivery service. Both the Post Office & Borough office need to be notified in 
this event.  
� Post office window hours are Monday through Friday 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM, Saturday 8:00 to 

11:00 AM. The window will be closed 1:00 to 2:00 PM for lunch. The lobby is open 7 days a 
week 24 hours a day.  Tatamy- 610-258- 2122  Palmer- 610-252-9987 
� Important numbers for you to know- 

Electric Cos. - PP&L – 1-800-342-5775, Met-Ed- 1-800-545-7741 
Gas Co. - UGI – 1-800-322-6013 
Water Co. - PA American Water Co.   Customer Service & Emergencies- 1-800-565-7292 
 New Accounts/ new property owners- 1-800-474-7292 or 1-800-652-6987 
Waste Removal- Waste Management- 1-800-621-2100   www.wm.com  
Cable Cos. - RCN- 1-800-746-4726, Service Electric- 1-800-232-9100 
School District- Nazareth- 610-759-1170  www.nazarethasd.k12.pa.us  
Public Library- Easton Library- 610-258-2917, Palmer branch- 610-258-7492  
(Tatamy Borough pays half the fee. Bring receipt to office for reimbursement) 
� Tatamy is in Congressional District 18; Legislative District 137 (state) 

PA Senator- Lisa Boscola- Easton office 610-250-5627 www.senatorboscola.com    
PA Representative- Joe Emrick- Nazareth office 610-746-5090 www.joeemrick.com   
Federal Senators- Robert Casey & Patrick Toomey 
Federal Representative- district 17- Matt Cartwright 
Northampton County Court House 669 Washington St. Easton PA 18042 610-559-3000 

� Tatamy elections are held at Hope Lutheran Church- 240 S. 8th Street 610-252-5181 
� Tatamy Tax Collector- Tracey Cressman 610-253-2415  628 High St. PO Box 122 

tcressman@tatamypa.com  
� Tatamy EIT Collector- Keystone Collections Group phone - 724-978-0300  website- 

www.keystonecollects.com               Tatamy’s PDS code # 480405 
� Tatamy Volunteer Fire Company- station 610-258-2717, Social hall 610-253-1382 

tatamyfireco@rcn.com    Fire Chief Zach Albert     Assistant Chief Bill Ruch 
� Ambulance – 911   Suburban EMS non emergency  610-438-4480  www.suburbanems.com  



 

� Tatamy Police Department 610-252-2260  emergencies  911  non emergencies 610-759-2200                    
tatamypd@tatamypa.com   sign up for Nixle Emergency Alerts follow link on Borough 
website.     The Tatamy Police Department is on the second floor of the Municipal Building   
Sergeant- Phil Cohen  pcohen@tatamypa.com    Sergeant- Keith Snyder 
ksnyder@tatamypa.com   Officers- Steve Horvath shorvath@tatamypa.com       
Ben Rizzotto- brizzotto@tatamypa.com    Craig Armitage- carmitage@tatamypa.com  
Public Safety Committee Chair- John Nadolski  610-252-1497 jnadolski@tatamypa.com  
Public Safety Committee meetings are held the third Thursday of the month at 7:30 PM 
� Tatamy Municipal Building- 610-252-7123   Fax. 610-252-2747  

423 Broad Street PO Box 218 Tatamy, PA 18085-0218     website- www.tatamypa.com  
Email- borough.office@tatamypa.com    Office hours Monday through Friday 9 to 5 
Facebook- Tatamy Borough and Twitter @TatamyBorough 
Secretary- Deanne Werkheiser email- dwerkheiser@tatamypa.com  
Treasurer- Colleen Siegfried email- csiegfried@tatamypa.com   
� Mayor- Anthony Jaskowiec 610-252-8178 ajaskowiec@tatamypa.com  
� Council President- Robert Hayes 610-559-1386 rhayes@tatamypa.com   

Council meetings are held the 1st Monday of the month at 7:30 PM 
� Public Works- Foremen- Frank Young  fyoung@tatamypa.com  
� Emergency Management Coordinator- Donald DeReamus- 610-559-9454 
� Finance Committee- Chair-  John Nadolski- jnadolski@tatamypa.com   

The Finance Committee meets the Wednesday prior to Council at 7:00 PM 
� Planning Commission- Chair- David Dean 610-559-1686 tatamyplanning@tatamypa.com     

Planning Commission meetings are held the 2nd Tuesday of the month at 7:00 PM 
� Sewer Authority- Chairman- Stephen Riegel 610-923-9774  tbsa@tatamypa.org   

Sewer Authority meetings are held the 2nd Thursday of the month at 7:30 PM 
Sewer is billed quarterly- March, June, September, and December. Based on water usage for 
the three previous months. Payments- 35 S7th St. PO Box 506 Marie Scott 610-390-3362  
Sewer Inspector- Keystone Engineer 
� Refuse is billed bi-annually- $150.00 in January and $150.00 in June.  
� Zoning Hearing Board- Chairman- Larry Kish 610-258-2786 Larry.Kish@outlook.com  

Zoning Board meetings are held quarterly & for hearings as needed.  
� Zoning/ Code Officer- John Soloe  610-252-7123 jsoloe@tatamypa.com  
� Borough Solicitor- David Jordan  610-252-7123 djordan@tatamypa.com  
� Borough Engineer- Brien Kocher   610-252-7123 
� Tatamy Historical Society is on the 2nd floor of the Municipal Building. The archives are 

open during community events or by appointment. For more information go to the 
Borough’s Website  President- Deanne Werkheiser.  Co- founder, Historian/ Librarian- 
Nancy Werkheiser  610-253-3774  tatamyhistoricalsociety@tatamypa.com  

� Northampton County Farm Bureau 300 Bushkill St.- 610-258-2871 www.tatamyfarmbureau.com  

� Tatamy has 2 Churches-  
 Hope Lutheran Church 240 S. 8th Street- 610-252-5181 www.hopetatamy.org  
 St. Peter’s UCC Broad & 4th Street- 610-252-6515 
 

Again welcome to Tatamy! We hope you find this list helpful. If there is anything that you 
have a question on please feel free to call the Borough office or just stop in! 


